





Model No: EY400MP

## Parts List

ID	Part No	Name	Qty	Notes
1	6013089421	CHAIN COVER	1	
2	6013089400	GUIDE BAR 10	1	
3	6013089410	SAW CHAIN 10	1	
4	6013089141	BAR HOLDER	1	
5	6013089150	NUT M6	1	
6	6019505600	SERIAL LABEL	1	
7	6013089390	SCREW M6X14	1	
8	6013089380	WASHER	1	
9	6013089370	SPROCKET	1	
10	6013089360	COLLAR	1	
11	6013089070	BOLT M5X12	5	
12	6013089100	SLIDE PIECE	1	
13	6013089090	SCREW M4X35	1	
14	6013089110	BOLT M6X30	1	
15	6013089010	CASE-L-COMPLETE	1	
16	6013089160	WORM GEAR	1	
17	6013089300	GEAR SHAFT	1	
18	6013089040	CASE-R-COMPLETE	1	
19	6013089200	OIL PIPE ASS'Y	1	
20	6013089190	GASKET	1	
21	6013089180	SCREW M4X10	2	
22	6013089170	OIL PUMP ASS'Y	1	
23	6013089350	RING SNAP	1	
24	6013089340	RING SNAP	1	
25	6013089330	BEARING #609ZZ	1	
26	6013089320	BEARING #609	1	
27	6013089310	PINION	1	
28	6013089130	BOLT M5X25	1	
29	6013089120	SHIM	1	
30	6013089080	NIPPLE	1	
31	6013089230	OIL TANK ASS'Y	1	
32	6013089250	COLLAR	2	
33	6013089260	VALVE	1	
34	6013089240	OIL TANK	1	
35	6013089280	OIL CAP ASS'Y	1	
36	6013089270	SCREW M5X12	2	
37	961003-8	RETAINING RING S-7	1	
38	326088-5	SHAFT A	1	
39	819312-8	MAKITA LOGO LABEL	1	
40	893782-9	CAUTION LABEL	1	
41	141106-6	SHAFT PIPE A COMPLETE	1	
42	424434-7	CAP 24	1	